Faster, More Accurate
and Easier to Use
A New Concept in Servo Systems
2
Quick, High-Torque, High-Precision Positionin
Plus, an Operating Environment that Ensures
  Backed by the trend toward
increasing complexity in motor

Connector Case: 10314-52A0-008
25
Ordering Guide
■ Servomotors
Cylindrical Servomotors (3,000-r/min)
Flat Servomotors (3,000-r/min)
■ Servo Drivers
■ Control Cables (For CN1)
Specifications Model
Straight
shaft with-
out key
Without
brake
30 W R7M-A03030
50 W R7M-A05030
100 W R7M-A10030
200 W R7M-A20030
400 W R7M-A40030
750 W R7M-A75030
With brake 30 W R7M-A03030-B
50 W R7M-A05030-B
100 W R7M-A10030-B
200 W R7M-A20030-B
400 W R7M-A40030-B
750 W R7M-A75030-B
Straight
shaft with
key
Without
brake
30 W R7M-A03030-S1
50 W R7M-A05030-S1
100 W R7M-A10030-S1
200 W R7M-A20030-S1
400 W R7M-A40030-S1
750 W R7M-A75030-S1
With brake 30 W R7M-A03030-BS1
50 W R7M-A05030-BS1
100 W R7M-A10030-BS1
200 W R7M-A20030-BS1
400 W R7M-A40030-BS1
750 W R7M-A75030-BS1
Specifications Model
Straight
shaft with-
out key
Without
brake
100 W R7M-AP10030
200 W R7M-AP20030
400 W R7M-AP40030
750 W R7M-AP75030
With brake 100 W R7M-AP10030-B
200 W R7M-AP20030-B
400 W R7M-AP40030-B
750 W R7M-AP75030-B
Straight
shaft with
key
Without
brake
100 W R7M-AP10030-S1
200 W R7M-AP20030-S1
400 W R7M-AP40030-S1
750 W R7M-AP75030-S1
With brake 100 W R7M-AP10030-BS1
200 W R7M-AP20030-BS1
400 W R7M-AP40030-BS1
750 W R7M-AP75030-BS1
Specifications Model
200 V AC 30 W R7D-APA3H
50 W R7D-APA5H

2 m XW2Z-200J-B7
26
Ordering Guide
■ Options for CN3
■ Other Options
■ Motor Cables (Integrated Encoder
and Power Cable)
■ Power Cables (Separate Motor
Cables)
■ Encoder Cables (Separate Motor
Cables)
Cable to
Position
Control
Unit
CQM1H-PLB21 and
CQM1-CPU43-V1
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A3
1 m XW2Z-100J-A3
C200H-NC112 0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A4
1 m XW2Z-100J-A4
C200H-NC211 and
C500-NC113/211
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A5
1 m XW2Z-100J-A5
CS1W-NC113 and
C200HW-NC113
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A8
1 m XW2Z-100J-A8
CS1W-NC213/413 and
C200HW-NC213/413
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A9
1 m XW2Z-100J-A9
CS1W-NC133 0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A12
1 m XW2Z-100J-A12
CS1W-NC233/433 0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A13
1 m XW2Z-100J-A13
CJ1W-NC113 0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A16
1 m XW2Z-100J-A16
CJ1W-NC213/413 0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A17
1 m XW2Z-100J-A17
CJ1W-NC133 0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A20
1 m XW2Z-100J-A20
CS1W-NC233/433 0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A21
1 m XW2Z-100J-A21
CS1W-
HCP22-V1
General-
purpose
I/O Cables
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A29
1 m XW2Z-100J-A29
Control I/O
Cables
0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A32
1 m XW2Z-100J-A32
For the 3F88M-DRT141 0.5 m XW2Z-050J-A25
1 m XW2Z-100J-A25
CJ1M-CPU21/22/23, for
2 axes
1 m XW2Z-100J-A26
RS-422 Cable (with the
XW2B-40J6-4A only)
1 m XW2Z-100J-C1
2 m XW2Z-200J-C1
Control
Cable
For gener-
al-purpose
Controllers
1 m R88A-CPU001S
2 m R88A-CPU002S
Connec-

20 m R7A-CRA020C
27
Ordering Guide
Accessories
■ Connectors
■ Parameter Copy Unit
■ External Regeneration Resistor
■ DC Reactor
■ Front Mounting Bracket
■ Computer Monitor Software
■ Decelerator (Straight Shaft with Key: Nihon Densan Shinpo)
Cylindrical Servomotor (Backlash within
45 Minutes)
Cylindrical Servomotor (Backlash within 3
Minutes)
Specifications Model
Encoder Connector (Motor side) R7A-CNA02R
Encoder Connector (Driver side) R7A-CNA01R
Control I/O Connector R88A-CNU01C
Specifications Model
Parameter Unit (with cable) R7A-PR02A
Specifications Model
Resistor R88A-RR22047S
Specifications Model
For the R7D-APA3L, R7D-APA5L, or
R7D-AP01L
R88A-PX5063
For the R7D-AP02L R88A-PX5062
For the R7D-APA3H, R7D-APA5H, or
R7D-AP01H
R88A-PX5071
For the R7D-AP02H R88A-PX5070
For the R7D-AP04H R88A-PX5069
For the R7D-AP04L or R7D-AP08H R88A-PX5061
Specifications Model
Front Mounting Bracket R88A-TK01W
Specifications Catalog number
WMON Win Version 2.0 SBCE-011
Motor
capacity
Model Deceleration
(deceleration ratio)
1/5 1/9 1/15 1/25
50 W R7G-RGSF05B50 ❍
R7G-RGSF09B50 ❍
R7G-RGSF15B50 ❍
R7G-RGSF25B50 ❍
100 W R7G-RGSF05B100 ❍
R7G-RGSF09B100 ❍
R7G-RGSF15B100 ❍
R7G-RGSF25B100 ❍
200 W R7G-RGSF05B200 ❍
R7G-RGSF09C400 ❍
R7G-RGSF15C400 ❍
R7G-RGSF25C400 ❍
400 W R7G-RGSF05C400 ❍
R7G-RGSF09C400 ❍
R7G-RGSF15C400 ❍
R7G-RGSF25C400 ❍
750 W R7G-RGSF05C750 ❍
R7G-RGSF09C750 ❍
R7G-RGSF15C750 ❍
R7G-RGSF25C750 ❍
Motor
capacity
Model Deceleration
(deceleration ratio)
1/5 1/9 1/15 1/25
50 W R7G-VRSFPB05B50 ❍
R7G-VRSFPB09B50 ❍
R7G-VRSFPB15B50 ❍
R7G-VRSFPB25B50 ❍
100 W R7G-VRSFPB05B100 ❍

R7G-VRSFPB25E750 ❍
28
Ordering Guide
Flat Servomotor (Backlash within 45
Minutes)
Flat Servomotor (Backlash within 3
Minutes)
Motor
capacity
Model Deceleration
(deceleration ratio)
1/5 1/9 1/15 1/25
100 W R7G-RGSF05F100P ❍
R7G-RGSF09F100P ❍
R7G-RGSF15F100P ❍
R7G-RGSF25F100P ❍
200 W R7G-RGSF05B200P ❍
R7G-RGSF09C400P ❍
R7G-RGSF15C400P ❍
R7G-RGSF25C400P ❍
400 W R7G-RGSF05C400P ❍
R7G-RGSF09C400P ❍
R7G-RGSF15C400P ❍
R7G-RGSF25C400P ❍
750 W R7G-RGSF05C750P ❍
R7G-RGSF09C750P ❍
R7G-RGSF15C750P ❍
R7G-RGSF25C750P ❍
Motor
capacity
Model Deceleration
(deceleration ratio)
1/5 1/9 1/15 1/25
100 W R7G-VRSFPB05B100P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB09B100P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB15B100P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB25C100P ❍
200 W R7G-VRSFPB05B200P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB09C400P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB15C400P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB25C200P ❍
400 W R7G-VRSFPB05C400P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB09C400P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB15C400P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB25D400P ❍
750 W R7G-VRSFPB05C750P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB09D750P ❍
R7G-VRSFPB15D750P ❍